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 SAL Renewal Rates
as of: 8/17/2020

2020 2021

MEMBERSHIP TRADITIONAL RENEWAL

DETACHMENT (current) RENEWED %

ALABAMA 2,202 299 13.58%

ALASKA 1,344 45 3.35%

ARIZONA 7,310 257 3.52%

ARKANSAS 506 40 7.91%

CALIFORNIA 11,116 595 5.35%

COLORADO 2,798 236 8.43%

CONNECTICUT 1,691 70 4.14%

DELAWARE 2,131 1 0.05%

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 123 0 0.00%

FLORIDA 19,770 1,612 8.15%

FRANCE 260 24 9.23%

GEORGIA 4,628 839 18.13%

HAWAII 50 31 62.00%

IDAHO 674 127 18.84%

ILLINOIS 14,399 3,553 24.68%

INDIANA 36,070 1,953 5.41%

IOWA 4,624 209 4.52%

KANSAS 6,347 601 9.47%

KENTUCKY 2,733 112 4.10%

LOUISIANA 2,075 572 27.57%

MAINE 2,292 5 0.22%

MARYLAND 15,621 719 4.60%

MASSACHUSETTS 5,196 151 2.91%

MEXICO 0 0 #DIV/0!

MICHIGAN 22,807 151 0.66%

MINNESOTA 11,036 592 5.36%

MISSISSIPPI 914 504 55.14%

MISSOURI 2,969 32 1.08%

MONTANA 1,184 262 22.13%

NEBRASKA 6,720 247 3.68%

NEVADA 407 15 3.69%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,497 114 2.07%

NEW JERSEY 8,969 142 1.58%

NEW MEXICO 1,441 38 2.64%

NEW YORK 27,860 79 0.28%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,488 141 5.67%

NORTH DAKOTA 763 13 1.70%

OHIO 29,639 773 2.61%

OKLAHOMA 1,364 75 5.50%

OREGON 1,434 99 6.90%

PENNSYLVANIA 59,088 646 1.09%

PHILIPPINES 83 0 0.00%

PUERTO RICO 106 0 0.00%

RHODE ISLAND 246 1 0.41%

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,279 152 11.88%

SOUTH DAKOTA 876 43 4.91%

TENNESSEE 1,640 122 7.44%

TEXAS 5,671 278 4.90%

UTAH 498 0 0.00%

VERMONT 3,734 150 4.02%

VIRGINIA 4,429 0 0.00%

WASHINGTON 2,426 31 1.28%

WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 0 0.00%

WISCONSIN 3,958 560 14.15%
WYOMING 1,136 45 3.96%

TOTALS: 356,884 17,356 4.86%



 2021 

SAL Renewal Rates by Region  

(Western Region) (Midwest Region)

Detachment 2020 2021 % Detachment 2020 2021 %

ALASKA 1,344 45 3.35% COLORADO 2,798 236 8.43%

ARIZONA 7,310 257 3.52% KANSAS 6,347 601 9.47%

CALIFORNIA 11,116 595 5.35% MEXICO 0 0 #DIV/0!

HAWAII 50 31 62.00% MONTANA 1,184 262 22.13%

IDAHO 674 127 18.84% NEBRASKA 6,720 247 3.68%

PHILIPPINES 83 0 0.00% NEW MEXICO 1,441 38 2.64%

OREGON 1,434 99 6.90% NORTH DAKOTA 763 13 1.70%

NEVADA 407 15 3.69% OKLAHOMA 1,364 75 5.50%

WASHINGTON 2,426 31 1.28% SOUTH DAKOTA 876 43 4.91%

UTAH 498 0 0.00% TEXAS 5,671 278 4.90%

Totals:  25,342 1,200 4.74% WYOMING 1,136 45 3.96%

Totals:  28,300 1,838 6.49%

(Central Region)

Detachment 2020 2021 %

ILLINOIS 14,399 3,553 24.68% (Eastern Region)

INDIANA 36,070 1,953 5.41% Detachment 2020 2021 %

IOWA 4,624 209 4.52% CONNECTICUT 1,691 70 4.14%

MICHIGAN 22,807 151 0.66% DELAWARE 2,131 1 0.05%

MINNESOTA 11,036 592 5.36% DIST. OF COL. 123 0 0.00%

MISSOURI 2,969 32 1.08% FRANCE 260 24 9.23%

OHIO 29,639 773 2.61% MAINE 2,292 5 0.22%

WISCONSIN 3,958 560 14.15% MARYLAND 15,621 719 4.60%

Totals:  125,502 7,823 6.23% MASSACHUSETTS 5,196 151 2.91%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 5,497 114 2.07%

(Southern Region) NEW JERSEY 8,969 142 1.58%

Detachment 2020 2021 % NEW YORK 27,860 79 0.28%

ALABAMA 2,202 299 13.58% PENNSYLVANIA 59,088 646 1.09%

ARKANSAS 506 40 7.91% RHODE ISLAND 246 1 0.41%

FLORIDA 19,770 1,612 8.15% VERMONT 3,734 150 4.02%

GEORGIA 4,628 839 18.13% WEST VIRGINIA 2,262 0 0.00%

KENTUCKY 2,733 112 4.10% Totals:  134,970 2,102 1.56%

LOUISIANA 2,075 572 27.57%

MISSISSIPPI 914 504 55.14%

NORTH CAROLINA 2,488 141 5.67%

PUERTO RICO 106 0 0.00% 2020 2021 %

SOUTH CAROLINA 1,279 152 11.88% Grand Totals:  356,884 17,356 4.86%

TENNESSEE 1,640 122 7.44%

VIRGINIA 4,429 0 0.00%

Totals:  42,770 4,393 10.27%
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